[97] Bachata Jn] Masters (MEN)

03.05.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-5

1-5

1-5

6-11

6-11

6-11

6-11

6-11

6-11

12-13

12-13

14

15-17

15-17

15-17

297

341

359

74

158

207

286

336

163

282

69

228

230

353

TaHuopbI
CumMoH Anekcen

30/10TYXNH ApPTEM
Kobepunpase Nopru
CwvBkos Erop
HayMmKkuH 'neb

Kynunkos EBreHui

MoHomapes Ceprei
KnemeHTbeB ropb
PomaHoB ApTem
Hepcucan Barpam
Ynsaes Kupunn
®unoHoB Anekcen
KneHkoB Jles
OkeaH Ouma
KocTeHko MaBen
Anana daBuanb

30/10TYXUH EBreHmn

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XX-XX

X-XXX

-XXXX

X-XXX

XXX-X

-XXXX

i

“X---

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
SiVaDance
MockBa
CrazySalsa
MNeH3a

LLIkona TaHUEB
"BAILAME"
YensabuHck
Bpems TaHLUeB
MNepMb
Bachata Club
EkaTepnHbypr
Makc neHc
YensabuHck
Vtanze
TiomMmeHb
Love it put™m
Omck

ElTanso
TiomMmeHb
Grande
EkaTepuHbypr
Okean Dance
YensabuHck
Uno Dance
Yha

Marca el paso
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
1-2

1-2

3-5

3-5

Ne
297

341

158

273

TaHuopsl
Kobepunnase MNopru

Cuskos Erop
KnemeHTbeB ropb

3010TYXVH ApTEM

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

bachata
XXXXX

XXXXX

-XXXX

XXXX-

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YensabuHck
SiVaDance
MNepMb
Bachata Club
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance



6-8

6-8

9-10

9-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

74

286

336

130

282

163

207

TaHLopbI z bachata  KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6
HayMmkuH 'neb 4.0 XX-XX — MockBa
CrazySalsa
lNMoHomapes Ceprei 2.0 X--X- — YenabuHck
Bpems TaHUeB
HepcucsaH Barpam 2.0 -X--X — YenabuHck
Vtanze
Ynaes Kupunn 2.0 --X-X — TioMeHb
Love it putm
CvmMoH Anekcen 1.0 - X-- — EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
KneHkos JleB 1.0 X---- — TioMeHb
Grande
Kynunkos EBreHui 0.0 - — MeH3a
LLIkona TaHUeEB
"BAILAME"
®unoHoB Anekcen 0.0 - — OMcK
ElTanso
PomaHoB ApTem 00 - — EkaTepuHbypr
Makc peHc

Ne  TaHuopsbl
359 HaymkuH neb

MecTto
1

2

3

Cyabu | Judges

U B~ WN B

297 Kobepuase 'vopru

341 Cuskos Erop

158 KnemeHTbEB Uropb

273 30n0TyxuH ApTém

JIncyHoB
Canvmos
®posioB

dnbCueB

AHIp3C
EBreHun
Tumyp
AnekcaHgp
PycnaH

b3 TeXHUKa My3blKasbHOCTb nogava KOMaH,D.a/HOMep ropop‘/KnyG

120.0 89998 89997 89585 — MockBa
CrazySalsa

113.0 79689 78798 79595 — ExkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

105.0 68988 58777 69584  — YensbuHck
SivVaDance

100.0 68776 68786 68584 — Mepmb
Bachata Club

96.0 78867 67857 77463 — EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

Mocksa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
MockBa

MockBa, Poccus



