03.05.2025 [97] Bachata JnJ Masters (MEN)

1/4						
Место	No	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-5	130	Симон Алексей	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
1-5	273	Золотухин Артём	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-5	297	Коберидзе Гиорги	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-5	341	Сивков Егор	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
1-5	359	Наумкин Глеб	5.0	XXXXX	_	Москва CrazySalsa
6-11	2	Куликов Евгений	4.0	XX-XX	_	Пенза Школа танцев "BAILAME"
6-11	74	Пономарев Сергей	4.0	X-XXX	_	Челябинск Время танцев
6-11	158	Клементьев Игорь	4.0	-XXXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
6-11	207	Романов Артем	4.0	X-XXX	_	Екатеринбург Макс денс
6-11	286	Нерсисян Ваграм	4.0	XXX-X	_	Челябинск Vtanze
6-11	336	Уляев Кирилл	4.0	-XXXX	_	Тюмень Love it ритм
12-13	163	Фионов Алексей	3.0	-XXX-	_	Омск ElTanso
12-13	282	Кленков Лев	3.0	XX-X-	_	Тюмень Grande
14	69	Океан Дима	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург Okean Dance
15-17	228	Костенко Павел	1.0	X	_	Челябинск Uno Dance
15-17	230	Айяла Давиэль	1.0	X	_	Уфа Marca el paso
15-17	353	Золотухин Евгений	1.0	-X	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	297	Коберидзе Гиорги	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
1-2	341	Сивков Егор	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
3-5	158	Клементьев Игорь	4.0	-XXXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
3-5	273	Золотухин Артём	4.0	XXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
3-5	359	Наумкин Глеб	4.0	XX-XX	_	Москва CrazySalsa
6-8	74	Пономарев Сергей	2.0	XX-	_	Челябинск Время танцев
6-8	286	Нерсисян Ваграм	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск Vtanze
6-8	336	Уляев Кирилл	2.0	X-X	_	Тюмень Love it ритм
9-10	130	Симон Алексей	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
9-10	282	Кленков Лев	1.0	X	_	Тюмень Grande
11-13	2	Куликов Евгений	0.0		_	Пенза Школа танцев "BAILAME"
11-13	163	Фионов Алексей	0.0		_	Омск ElTanso
11-13	207	Романов Артем	0.0		_	Екатеринбург Макс денс

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	техника	музыкальность	подача	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	359	Наумкин Глеб	120.0	89998	89997	89585	_	Москва CrazySalsa
2	297	Коберидзе Гиорги	113.0	79689	78798	79595	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	341	Сивков Егор	105.0	68988	58777	69584	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
4	158	Клементьев Игорь	100.0	68776	68786	68584	_	Пермь Bachata Club
5	273	Золотухин Артём	96.0	78867	67857	77463	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance

Суд	ьи   Judges		
1		Андрэс	Москва, Россия
2	Лисунов	Евгений	Екатеринбург
3	Салимов	Тимур	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Фролов	Александр	Москва
5	Эльсиев	Руслан	Москва, Россия